
Our Lady of Peace Catholic School     -      MAP Testing Schedule  
FALL MAP TESTING 2021 

 
 
DATE    TIME    TEST       GRADE 
Monday, September 13 9am - 1030am   Reading  5 - 8 

115pm - 245pm  Math   5 - 8 
 
Tuesday, September 14 115pm - 245pm  Math   4 
 
Wednesday, September 15 115pm - 245pm  Reading  4 
 
Thursday, September 16 115pm - 245pm  Math    3 
 
Friday, September 17  115pm - 245pm  Reading  3 
 
Monday, September 20 No MAP Testing 
 
Tuesday, September 21 115pm - 245pm  Math   2 
 
Wednesday, September 22 115pm - 245pm  Reading  2 
 
Thursday, September 23 115pm - 245pm  Math   1 
 
Friday, September 24   No MAP Testing - Early Dismissal 
 
Tuesday, September 28 115pm - 245pm  Reading  1 
 
Wednesday, September 29 9am - 1030am   Make-Ups 

115pm - 245pm   Make-Ups  
 
Thursday, September 30 115pm - 245pm   Make-Ups  
 
 
NOTES: 

● 1st grade will need headphones (not bluetooth or wireless) 
● All students will need to bring a writing utensil and a book to read when they complete 

the MAP test. Scrap paper will be provided if needed.  
● All 1st - 5th grade & Make-Up MAP tests will be administered in Murphy Hall 
● All 6th - 8th grade initial MAP tests will be administered in the classes homeroom. 
● Students will be able to unbutton their top shirt button and remove their neck ties/tack-

ties during the MAP test on Mass days. 
 

  


